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XVIII TROFEU C.N. SABADELL-X MEMORIAL PAULUS WILDEBOER
SABADELL, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 29 Men, 400m Medley Open
4/2/2024 - 18:12 Results
RC 4:16.98 , NUÑEZ MOLANO JAVIER PALMA MALLORCA 4/4/2008
CCT 4:19.02 BOGGIATTO, ALESSIO SABADELL 14/2/2009
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MIRA ALBALADEJO, Diego 01 C.N. Sabadell 4:27.10 748
50m: 27.82 27.82 150m: 1:34.06 33.02 250m: 2:46.75 39.23 350m: 3:57.45 31.13

100m: 1:01.04 33.22 200m: 2:07.52 33.46 300m: 3:26.32 39.57 400m: 4:27.10 29.65

2. CASTEJON RAMIREZ, Alex 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:27.48 745
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:39.48 35.70 250m: 2:51.97 37.40 350m: 3:59.33 30.82

100m: 1:03.78 34.35 200m: 2:14.57 35.09 300m: 3:28.51 36.54 400m: 4:27.48 28.15

3. CADEVALL MICOLAU, Nil 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:28.93 733
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m: 1:36.33 35.94 250m: 2:48.13 36.87 350m: 3:58.21 31.96

100m: 1:00.39 32.79 200m: 2:11.26 34.93 300m: 3:26.25 38.12 400m: 4:28.93 30.72

4. TREVILLOT, Valentin 06 Asptt Montpellier 4:34.10 692
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:39.09 35.73 250m: 2:53.29 38.93 350m: 4:04.50 31.72

100m: 1:03.36 34.30 200m: 2:14.36 35.27 300m: 3:32.78 39.49 400m: 4:34.10 29.60

5. POU FERNANDEZ, Marc 01 C.N. Mataro 4:35.82 679
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:38.07 35.87 250m: 2:52.16 38.59 350m: 4:03.96 31.94

100m: 1:02.20 33.50 200m: 2:13.57 35.50 300m: 3:32.02 39.86 400m: 4:35.82 31.86

6. CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 C.N. Granollers 4:41.65 638
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:39.52 36.82 250m: 2:55.72 39.28 350m: 4:09.33 32.25

100m: 1:02.70 33.70 200m: 2:16.44 36.92 300m: 3:37.08 41.36 400m: 4:41.65 32.32

7. ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Izan 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:43.49 625
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:41.27 38.00 250m: 2:58.29 40.17 350m: 4:12.35 33.52

100m: 1:03.27 34.18 200m: 2:18.12 36.85 300m: 3:38.83 40.54 400m: 4:43.49 31.14

8. LINDEROTH, Lucas 07 Sigma-All 4:43.94 622
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:42.74 38.16 250m: 3:00.15 40.50 350m: 4:12.46 31.33

100m: 1:04.58 35.24 200m: 2:19.65 36.91 300m: 3:41.13 40.98 400m: 4:43.94 31.48

9. CARRASCO CADENS, Jordi 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 4:45.36 613
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:41.89 38.96 250m: 2:57.98 41.22 350m: 4:14.08 35.18

100m: 1:02.93 32.90 200m: 2:16.76 34.87 300m: 3:38.90 40.92 400m: 4:45.36 31.28

10. PENEDES FRADERA, Marti 96 C.N. Mataro 4:48.46 594
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:41.87 38.27 250m: 2:59.65 39.59 350m: 4:14.87 34.25

100m: 1:03.60 34.18 200m: 2:20.06 38.19 300m: 3:40.62 40.97 400m: 4:48.46 33.59

11. MURCIA DOMINGUEZ, Lucas 06 C.N. Barcelona 4:49.40 588
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:44.12 39.08 250m: 3:01.54 39.19 350m: 4:16.28 34.63

100m: 1:05.04 34.85 200m: 2:22.35 38.23 300m: 3:41.65 40.11 400m: 4:49.40 33.12

12. FARRE CORTADA, Joel 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 4:55.91 550
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:46.47 38.92 250m: 3:06.34 41.32 350m: 4:23.26 33.84

100m: 1:07.55 36.51 200m: 2:25.02 38.55 300m: 3:49.42 43.08 400m: 4:55.91 32.65

13. ORDONEZ VALDES, Sergi 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:58.20 537
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:45.71 37.86 250m: 3:03.95 40.67 350m: 4:22.38 36.48

100m: 1:07.85 36.59 200m: 2:23.28 37.57 300m: 3:45.90 41.95 400m: 4:58.20 35.82

14. FERRI BLANC, Oriol 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:58.78 534
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:45.90 40.80 250m: 3:06.95 40.43 350m: 4:25.39 36.41

100m: 1:05.10 34.86 200m: 2:26.52 40.62 300m: 3:48.98 42.03 400m: 4:58.78 33.39

15. ARMENGOL TRIVES, Genis 02 C.N. Terrassa 4:59.71 529
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:43.93 39.38 250m: 3:02.82 39.67 350m: 4:22.74 38.04

100m: 1:04.55 34.31 200m: 2:23.15 39.22 300m: 3:44.70 41.88 400m: 4:59.71 36.97
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XVIII TROFEU C.N. SABADELL-X MEMORIAL PAULUS WILDEBOER
SABADELL, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 29, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. GASOL GUTIERREZ, Biel 08 C.N. Granollers 5:05.25 501
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:49.75 41.48 250m: 3:11.75 41.83 350m: 4:31.31 35.55

100m: 1:08.27 36.71 200m: 2:29.92 40.17 300m: 3:55.76 44.01 400m: 5:05.25 33.94

17. MORENO HERNANDEZ, Aritz 07 Fed Andorrana 5:05.34 500
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:47.89 40.31 250m: 3:12.39 43.20 350m: 4:32.21 33.54

100m: 1:07.58 36.98 200m: 2:29.19 41.30 300m: 3:58.67 46.28 400m: 5:05.34 33.13

18. PATINO SANCHEZ, Izan 07 C.N. Mataro 5:10.66 475
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:52.33 44.87 250m: 3:16.88 41.22 350m: 4:35.86 35.87

100m: 1:07.46 37.04 200m: 2:35.66 43.33 300m: 3:59.99 43.11 400m: 5:10.66 34.80

19. RANEA VILA, Roger 06 C.N. VIC-Etb 5:11.18 473
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:48.54 40.31 250m: 3:14.67 46.67 350m: 4:37.44 35.04

100m: 1:08.23 36.81 200m: 2:28.00 39.46 300m: 4:02.40 47.73 400m: 5:11.18 33.74


